
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

Expert 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Masters 40 and Over 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

Pro Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Semi Pro 600 

1 

2 

3 

No. No. No. No. 

105 

777 

181 

280 

519 

316 

190 

106 

312 

28 

10 

311 

39 

51 

404 

104 

52 

15 

48K 

404 

154 

Name Name Name Name 

Ryan Trout 

John Langaas 

Kevin Tinjum 

Girard Reinking 

Austin Lunde 

Nathan Sillerud 

Jon Arneson 

Jon Koch 

Zach Herfindahl 

Justin Tate 

Aaron Christensen 

Ross Erdman 

Cody Kallock 

Mathew Piche 

Cole Nymann 

Ben Lindbom 

Re Wadena 

Wesley Selby 

Timmy Kallock 

Cole Nymann 

Alex Hetteen 

Class Class Class Class 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Masters 40 and Over 

Masters 40 and Over 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Make Make Make Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

56:35.693 

56:54.576 

59:00.329 

59:18.500 

0.000 

0.000 

52:28.674 

29:32.121 

47:34.712 

47:38.415 

47:45.272 

48:03.665 

48:15.026 

49:58.908 

50:10.359 

50:30.968 

24:46.848 

25:55.096 

49:39.370 

50:10.359 

50:21.094 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

18.883 

2:24.636 

2:42.807 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

3.703 

10.560 

28.953 

40.314 

2:24.196 

2:35.647 

2:56.256 

DNF 

DNF 

30.989 

41.724 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

27:52.201 

28:22.066 

29:04.232 

29:10.199 

25:40.336 

29:32.121 

23:20.654 

23:28.541 

23:34.145 

23:43.964 

23:44.084 

24:30.611 

24:39.604 

24:24.300 

24:46.848 

25:55.096 

24:12.554 

25:30.755 

25:00.002 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:36:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

3.703 

Avg. Speed 

70.620 

Best Lap Tm 

23:20.654 

Best Speed 

71.966 

Best Lap by 

312 - Zach Herfindahl 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 1 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Expert 85/Sport 600  

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 09:00 AM 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Sport 600 Stock 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. No. No. No. 

65 

5 

931 

190 

506 

622 

515 

270 

157 

78x 

110 

169 

113 

757 

29 

525 

196 

231 

418 

87 

34X 

295 

710 

502 

220 

917 

87 

114 

9 

005x 

558 

Name Name Name Name 

Casey Pries 

Dillan Dohrn 

Cale Anseeuw 

Jon Arneson 

Garrett Johnson 

Lance Efteland 

Brandon Brodehl 

Garth Reinking 

Joseph Wood 

Jay Herman 

Dave  Dirkman 

Nick Roehl 

Jay Ilstrup 

Brandon Bonham 

Dustin Dohrn 

Dylan Stevens 

Craig Ritzinger 

Benjamin Langaas 

Chase Nordstrom 

Justin Evans 

Kyle Dickinson 

Paul Grzadzielewski 

Hunter Leigland 

Robert Loire 

Wicklund Nels 

Chuck Annable 

Jared Christensen 

Austin Reinertson 

Michael Feigitsch 

Kyle Chubaty 

Daniel Herberg 

Class Class Class Class 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Make Make Make Make 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

50:34.598 

51:02.725 

51:04.950 

52:28.674 

52:38.785 

53:23.051 

53:40.810 

53:48.914 

54:18.759 

55:19.923 

55:41.147 

57:36.523 

57:47.885 

59:02.601 

1:01:26.505 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

56:35.968 

57:10.105 

57:36.875 

57:53.123 

58:07.570 

58:12.508 

58:38.489 

58:57.074 

59:51.763 

1:00:14.254 

1:00:32.648 

1:02:37.167 

1:05:38.810 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

55.228 

1:23.355 

1:25.580 

2:49.304 

2:59.415 

3:43.681 

4:01.440 

4:09.544 

4:39.389 

5:40.553 

6:01.777 

7:57.153 

8:08.515 

9:23.231 

11:47.135 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

34.137 

1:00.907 

1:17.155 

1:31.602 

1:36.540 

2:02.521 

2:21.106 

3:15.795 

3:38.286 

3:56.680 

6:01.199 

9:02.842 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

24:52.073 

25:07.924 

25:28.376 

38:00.000 

26:13.587 

26:36.220 

1:26:46.831 

26:21.330 

26:39.699 

26:27.105 

27:27.177 

25:59.881 

28:39.962 

28:51.072 

29:06.650 

27:58.151 

27:45.405 

28:09.774 

28:16.961 

28:24.272 

28:51.085 

28:30.233 

29:10.868 

29:41.524 

29:48.942 

29:06.534 

31:41.587 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:36:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

3.703 

Avg. Speed 

70.620 

Best Lap Tm 

23:20.654 

Best Speed 

71.966 

Best Lap by 

312 - Zach Herfindahl 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 1 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Expert 85/Sport 600  

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 09:00 AM 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

Classic IFS 1980-1997 

1 

2 

Junior 10-13 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

Junior 14-17 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

1 

No. No. No. No. 

171 

280P 

786 

173 

333x 

132 

216 

278 

24x 

871 

33B 

335 

202 

555 

742 

55K 

031 

12g 

920 

448 

552 

334 

506L 

Name Name Name Name 

Tom  Clement 

Chris Ploof  

Tyler Brown 

Paul Brown 

Daron Pringle 

Keaton Black 

Cade Hayford 

Collin Austin 

Andy Mach 

David Brown 

Blaise Potucek 

Thomas Junglen 

Hunter Houle 

Cody Chubaty 

Ross Ilstrup 

Logan Kilichowski 

Andy Junglen 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Gaven Sack 

Ean Voight 

Matt Feil 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Savannah Landrus 

Class Class Class Class 

Classic IFS 1980-1997 

Classic IFS 1980-1997 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Make Make Make Make 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

34:00.493 

35:48.765 

33:08.200 

35:34.562 

36:25.019 

36:36.900 

37:13.858 

39:03.121 

41:42.244 

53:46.366 

0.000 

29:42.059 

30:16.712 

30:22.831 

30:41.209 

31:53.296 

32:03.301 

32:38.581 

33:41.035 

33:55.405 

34:16.251 

0.000 

34:02.117 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

1:48.272 

2:26.362 

3:16.819 

3:28.700 

4:05.658 

5:54.921 

8:34.044 

20:38.166 

DNF 

34.653 

40.772 

59.150 

2:11.237 

2:21.242 

2:56.522 

3:58.976 

4:13.346 

4:34.192 

DNF 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

34:00.493 

35:48.765 

33:08.200 

35:34.562 

36:25.019 

36:36.900 

37:13.858 

39:03.121 

41:42.244 

53:46.366 

29:42.059 

30:16.712 

30:22.831 

30:41.209 

31:53.296 

32:03.301 

32:38.581 

33:41.035 

33:55.405 

34:16.251 

34:02.117 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:37:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

34.653 

Avg. Speed 

56.564 

Best Lap Tm 

29:42.059 

Best Speed 

56.564 

Best Lap by 

335 - Thomas Junglen 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 2 Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Junior 14-17/Junior Girls 16-17/Junior Girls 10-15/Junior 10-13 

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 10:30 AM 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Vintage 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Vintage Legends 

1 

No. No. No. No. 

6x 

666x 

422 

14k 

108 

496 

4 

37K 

591 

275 

317 

724 

509 

33x 

690 

110 

Name Name Name Name 

Sarah Larson 

Caemlyn Pringle 

Kaylee O'Brien 

Marissa Kallock 

Kalley Bardson 

Kelsey Pladson 

Lydia Sobeck 

Sarah Kleinvachter 

Peter Behm 

Mike Bedard 

Mike Mattison 

Nick Gustafson 

Jesse Watland 

Joey Potucek 

Halli Winter 

Gerry  Mattison 

Class Class Class Class 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage Legends 

Make Make Make Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Kawasaki 

Arctic Cat 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

35:38.833 

36:53.493 

37:11.509 

38:37.217 

40:57.615 

41:00.357 

42:06.251 

55:14.031 

32:41.262 

34:01.782 

34:17.150 

34:24.549 

34:44.662 

36:26.419 

54:19.576 

32:58.129 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

1:36.716 

2:51.376 

3:09.392 

4:35.100 

6:55.498 

6:58.240 

8:04.134 

21:11.914 

1:20.520 

1:35.888 

1:43.287 

2:03.400 

3:45.157 

21:38.314 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

36:23.833 

36:53.493 

37:11.509 

38:37.217 

40:57.615 

41:00.357 

42:06.251 

55:14.031 

32:41.262 

34:01.782 

34:17.150 

34:24.549 

34:44.662 

36:26.419 

54:19.576 

32:58.129 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:37:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

34.653 

Avg. Speed 

56.564 

Best Lap Tm 

29:42.059 

Best Speed 

56.564 

Best Lap by 

335 - Thomas Junglen 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 2 Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Junior 14-17/Junior Girls 16-17/Junior Girls 10-15/Junior 10-13 

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 10:30 AM 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

Expert 85 Imp 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

Sport 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

Super Stock 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. No. No. No. 

777 

552 

202 

11 

742 

55K 

12G 

713 

555x 

031 

128 

202 

334 

49x 

169 

190 

327 

157 

87 

211 

221 

106 

Name Name Name Name 

John Langaas 

Matthew Feil 

Hunter Houle 

Brandon Wolter 

Ross Ilstrup 

Logan Kilichowski 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Ryan Weidemann 

Cody Chubaty 

Andy Junglen 

Marty Feil 

Hunter Houle 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Robert Nichols 

Nick Roehl 

Jon Arneson 

Parker Thilmony 

Joseph Wood 

Jared Christensen 

Jeff  Hayford 

Andrew Jenkins 

Jon Koch 

Class Class Class Class 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Junior 14-17 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Make Make Make Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

1:03:37.373 

1:09:40.118 

0.000 

1:04:05.758 

1:05:32.123 

1:06:12.427 

1:06:31.270 

1:06:41.817 

1:07:33.320 

1:07:50.958 

1:11:22.757 

56:39.660 

56:55.484 

58:49.619 

59:57.171 

1:03:43.711 

1:04:50.252 

1:08:33.320 

1:14:36.096 

0.000 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

6:02.745 

DNF 

1:26.365 

2:06.669 

2:25.512 

2:36.059 

3:27.562 

3:45.200 

7:16.999 

DNF 

DNS 

15.824 

2:09.959 

3:17.511 

7:04.051 

8:10.592 

11:53.660 

17:56.436 

DNF 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

31:41.337 

33:49.454 

32:17.419 

32:58.231 

32:36.478 

33:18.418 

33:37.979 

31:55.034 

35:39.800 

28:13.242 

28:10.490 

28:47.385 

29:39.548 

29:14.997 

32:01.062 

32:47.668 

36:54.462 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:38:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

15.824 

Avg. Speed 

59.300 

Best Lap Tm 

28:10.490 

Best Speed 

59.628 

Best Lap by 

169 - Nick Roehl 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 11:30 AM 

Page 1/2 



Pos Pos Pos Pos 

Trail 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

Women's 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. No. No. No. 

335 

157 

742 

55K 

12G 

261 

448 

552 

33 

316 

485 

22 

4J 

144 

25s 

Name Name Name Name 

Thomas Junglen 

Ralph Feld 

Ross Ilstrup 

Logan Kilichowski 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Blake Johnson 

Ean Voigt 

Matthew Feil 

Brian Whisney 

Nathan Sillerud 

Mike Kurkowski 

Jolene Bute 

Jill Tangen 

Anne Pladson 

Callie Slominski 

Class Class Class Class 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Make Make Make Make 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

1:03:03.674 

1:04:11.250 

1:05:32.123 

1:06:12.427 

1:06:31.270 

1:07:05.236 

1:07:45.466 

1:09:40.118 

1:12:47.306 

0.000 

1:02:12.667 

1:04:20.204 

1:07:32.316 

1:10:09.055 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

1:07.576 

2:28.449 

3:08.753 

3:27.596 

4:01.562 

4:41.792 

6:36.444 

9:43.632 

DNF 

DNS 

2:07.537 

5:19.649 

7:56.388 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

31:00.217 

31:46.057 

32:17.419 

33:14.196 

33:54.792 

33:33.895 

35:50.664 

35:40.241 

30:52.801 

31:47.392 

32:35.534 

34:10.656 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:38:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

15.824 

Avg. Speed 

59.300 

Best Lap Tm 

28:10.490 

Best Speed 

59.628 

Best Lap by 

169 - Nick Roehl 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 11:30 AM 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

Masters 50+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Semi Pro Imp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Sport 600 Imp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. No. No. No. 

44 

224 

313 

13C 

154 

931 

65 

5 

622 

27 

515 

78x 

113 

196 

231 

34X 

114 

917 

220 

9 

Name Name Name Name 

Jim Sobeck 

Brian Perreault 

Brian Brown 

Don Rogers 

Alex   Hetteen 

Cale   Anseeuw 

Casey   Pries 

Dillan   Dohrn 

Lance Efteland 

Adam Mach 

Brandon Brodehl 

Jay Herman 

Jay Ilstrup 

Craig   Ritzinger 

Benjamin Langaas 

Kyle Dickinson 

Austin Reinertson 

Chuck Annable 

Wicklund Nels 

Michael Feigitsch 

Class Class Class Class 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Make Make Make Make 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

29:01.001 

33:45.345 

33:46.044 

57:19.865 

27:25.174 

27:32.999 

27:53.458 

28:26.946 

29:38.713 

29:53.332 

30:13.541 

30:29.343 

31:59.916 

30:24.124 

31:31.998 

32:14.286 

32:28.291 

33:23.986 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

4:44.344 

4:45.043 

28:18.864 

7.825 

28.284 

1:01.772 

2:13.539 

2:28.158 

2:48.367 

3:04.169 

4:34.742 

DNS 

DNS 

1:07.874 

1:50.162 

2:04.167 

2:59.862 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

29:01.001 

33:45.345 

33:46.044 

57:19.865 

27:25.174 

27:32.999 

27:53.458 

28:26.946 

29:38.713 

29:53.332 

30:13.541 

30:29.343 

31:59.916 

30:24.124 

31:31.998 

32:14.286 

32:28.291 

33:23.986 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:38:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

7.825 

Avg. Speed 

61.270 

Best Lap Tm 

27:25.174 

Best Speed 

61.270 

Best Lap by 

154 - Alex   Hetteen 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 4 Masters 50/Semi Pro Imp/Sport 600 Imp 

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 12:45 PM 



Pos Pos Pos Pos 

Pro 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

10 

311 

28 

312 

57 

537 

51 

39 

104 

48K 

15 

52 

473 

106 

Name Name Name Name 

Aaron Christensen 

Ross Erdman 

Justin Tate 

Zach Herfindahl 

Spencer Kadlec 

Ryan Faust 

Mathew Piche 

Cody Kallock 

Ben Lindbom 

Tmmy Kallock 

Wesley Selby 

Re Wadena 

Travis Faust 

Jon Koch 

Class Class Class Class 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Make Make Make Make 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

1:18:56.653 

1:19:42.639 

1:19:52.499 

1:20:30.737 

1:21:38.858 

1:21:56.175 

1:24:11.111 

1:24:36.936 

1:24:56.588 

1:26:13.096 

1:27:31.251 

28:29.594 

29:56.268 

Diff  Diff  Diff  Diff  

45.986 

55.846 

1:34.084 

2:42.205 

2:59.522 

5:14.458 

5:40.283 

5:59.935 

7:16.443 

8:34.598 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

25:55.575 

26:18.891 

26:04.958 

25:54.997 

26:29.627 

26:26.523 

27:36.590 

26:30.038 

28:03.765 

28:28.239 

28:02.769 

28:29.594 

29:56.268 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2014 7:39:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

45.986 

Avg. Speed 

63.843 

Best Lap Tm 

25:54.997 

Best Speed 

64.823 

Best Lap by 

312 - Zach Herfindahl 

Park Rapids 106 

Park Rapids 106 Day 1 

Race 5 Pro Stock 

Race 

Park Rapids 106 28.000 miles 

2/22/2014 01:30 PM 
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